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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - 1m Springboard

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1513457(1)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 60.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 91.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 122.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 148.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 185.15  Forward Double Somersault

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1448735(2)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 59.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 88.35  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 6.0   14.0 30.80 119.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 149.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   13.5 29.70 178.85  Forward Double Somersault

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1579200(3)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 53.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 79.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 106.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 31.90 138.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 172.15  Forward Double Somersault

Linnea Wilder (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1694767(4)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 49.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 72.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 93.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 123.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 159.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 1

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 44.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 68.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 26.35 94.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 121.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 150.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 17.85 41.10  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 68.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 91.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 34.10 125.40  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 150.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - 1m Springboard

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   12.5 21.25 45.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 71.60  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 94.70  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 120.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 150.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (8)

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 21.75 47.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 20.00 67.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 90.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 117.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 27.50 145.20  Forward Double Somersault

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447752(9)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 78.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 21.25 99.25  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 124.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 1.5   8.5 18.70 143.25  Forward Double Somersault

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1525420(10)

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 43.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 66.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 88.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 114.10  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 139.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isabel Wright (2011) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15227414

103B 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 17.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 41.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 65.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 87.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   10.5 21.00 108.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 128.05  Inward Somersault

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (12)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 44.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 21.75 66.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 86.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 16.00 102.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 127.30  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - 1m Springboard

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1528249(1)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 51.90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 78.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 104.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 135.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - 1m Springboard

Libby  Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1479117(2)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 52.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 73.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 21.60 95.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 123.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - 3m Springboard

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1218164(1)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 68.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 94.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 120.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 159.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 204.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   18.5 49.95 254.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 289.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 55.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 85.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 115.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 147.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 186.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 227.55  Back 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 33.60 261.15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (3)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 50.00  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 28.50 78.50  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 108.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 145.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 179.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 21.60 200.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 240.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Finlay  Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1442751(4)

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 20.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 52.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 76.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 109.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 143.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 168.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 201.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 232.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 3m Springboard

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 61.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 92.05  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 34.65 126.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 3m Springboard

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 44.55 171.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 43.50 214.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 256.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1604637(2)

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 69.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   13.5 28.35 98.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 131.40  Back Dive

205C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 158.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 44.55 202.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 52.80 255.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990212

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 39.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 63.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 101.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 133.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 174.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 217.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 251.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charles  Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256783

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 68.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 92.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 128.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 39.60 168.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 200.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 239.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ben  Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615974

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 30.60 64.20  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 91.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 124.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 167.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.0 29.70 197.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 230.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447750(6)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 47.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 78.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 107.30  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 134.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 165.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 30.80 196.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - Skills - 3m

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) #1185757(1)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 57.60  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 43.05 100.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 48.60 149.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 176.80  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 209.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - Skills - 3m

William  Tibbatts (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615931

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 45.80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 22.10 67.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 93.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 117.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 146.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - 3m Springboard

Seb Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 58.50  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 93.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 121.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.0   15.5 38.75 160.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 197.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan  Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615952

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 55.95  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 91.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 123.30  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 145.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 5.5 4.0 1.0 3.0   10.5 19.95 165.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1613728(3)

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 52.25  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 19.80 72.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 100.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 128.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 162.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - 3m Springboard

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 52.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 82.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 110.60  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 30.40 141.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 50.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 79.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 101.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 135.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1604635(3)

401B 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 49.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 80.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 105.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 134.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - 3m Springboard

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club (guest) #1486836(4)

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   13.0 23.40 23.40  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 42.30  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 63.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 87.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 118.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Platform

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1320082(1)

103B 10 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 35.00 64.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 97.85  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 35.00 132.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 162.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 202.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 242.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975351

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 31.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 62.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 91.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 127.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 166.30  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 213.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 238.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1358447(3)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 63.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 93.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 130.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 163.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 33.35 197.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 37.20 234.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1371731(4)

401B 5 1.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 58.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 82.45  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 113.05  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 40.80 153.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 37.95 191.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0   11.5 27.60 219.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1358448(5)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 52.80  Back Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 78.00  Inward Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 112.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 21.00 133.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 165.40  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 194.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Platform

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 48.60  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 75.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 101.35  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 128.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 161.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 189.45  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - Platform

Amelia  Aldridge (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #13480751

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 63.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 101.80  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 42.00 143.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 184.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 42.55 227.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 63.70  Back Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 103.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 135.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 181.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 220.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 30.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 58.80  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 88.25  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 136.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 178.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 35.10 213.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Erin O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 4

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 53.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 88.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 37.20 125.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 159.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105C 5 2.4 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 190.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Myia Richards (2009) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1371479(5)

103B 10 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 59.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 84.10  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 116.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 144.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 178.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 5

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 73.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 100.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.5 25.20 125.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.0 26.40 151.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 5 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 26.45 178.30  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - Platform

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 6

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 48.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 73.50  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 110.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 137.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 172.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Tobi  Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990187

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 56.05  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 82.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 111.20  Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   13.0 26.00 137.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 170.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1621430(9)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 48.20  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 77.00  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 107.40  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 26.00 133.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 165.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Maddocks-Hunt (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15029988

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 81.30  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 103.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   11.5 19.55 122.95  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 162.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 9

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 43.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 68.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 132.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 158.40  Armstand Somersault

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 10

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 51.85  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 71.35  Back Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 25.00 96.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 132.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 157.00  Armstand Somersault

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 11

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 18.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 36.40  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 62.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 83.55  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 151.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - Platform

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1448735(1)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - Platform

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 58.50  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 87.40  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 36.00 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 151.30  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 187.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1513457(2)

101B 7.5 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 54.75  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 81.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 115.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 146.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 180.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1579200(3)

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 54.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 84.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 108.60  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 133.25  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 164.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 49.15  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 75.75  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 101.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 24.30 125.65  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 155.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 47.05  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 69.15  Reverse Dive

403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.0 26.60 95.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 25.00 120.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 152.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving 3

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 44.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 67.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 95.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 128.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   8.5 15.30 143.55  Armstand Somersault

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.35  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 65.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 89.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 111.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 17.85 129.10  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - Platform

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1525420(8)

101C 5 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 22.50 38.70  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 20.30 59.00  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 83.00  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.5 20.90 103.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - Platform

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1528249(1)

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 46.75  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 71.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 90.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 122.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Libby  Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1479117(2)

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 20.15 41.90  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 65.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 93.15  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 119.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 1m Springboard

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1371731(1)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 62.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 95.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 128.35  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 157.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 201.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.5 26.45 227.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 27.60 255.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975351

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 53.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 32.55 85.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 118.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.5 31.45 150.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 190.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 216.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 251.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13101372

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 56.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 28.00 84.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 111.95  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 144.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 34.50 179.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 210.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 249.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 1m Springboard

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1358447(4)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 57.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 83.30  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 119.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 147.65  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 180.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 213.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 245.10  Forward Double Somersault

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1371115(5)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 55.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 84.60  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 112.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 145.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 178.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 211.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 241.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1358448(6)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 50.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 75.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 102.85  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 130.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0   13.5 29.70 159.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 189.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 219.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1182424(7)

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 44.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 72.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 100.00  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   10.5 17.85 117.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 145.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 170.70  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 194.70  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 1m Springboard

Erin O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 61.80  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 94.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 130.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 162.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 34.80 197.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0   14.0 35.00 232.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 1m Springboard

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 55.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 29.00 84.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 31.50 116.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 149.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 185.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 220.80  Forward Double Somersault

Daisy Maddocks-Hunt (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #15029983

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 55.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 84.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 113.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 37.40 150.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 180.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 213.80  Forward Double Somersault

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 55.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 85.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 113.45  Reverse Dive

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 24.00 137.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 172.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 212.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 5

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 51.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 84.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 119.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 149.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 181.40  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 211.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

Amelia  Aldridge (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #13480756

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 62.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 87.55  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 116.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 30.00 146.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   15.0 36.00 182.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 209.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 7

103B 1 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 53.10  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 87.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 124.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.0   8.0 19.20 143.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 181.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 27.30 208.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 1m Springboard

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1621430(8)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 64.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 91.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 116.45  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 144.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 170.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 207.00  Forward Double Somersault

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 8

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 87.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.5 28.35 115.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 152.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 179.55  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 204.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1345048(10)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 46.95  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 74.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 100.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 131.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 164.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 194.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eden Hickinbottom (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1432949(11)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 20.15 44.90  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 70.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 96.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 124.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 160.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 192.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tobi  Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990189

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 51.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 80.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 105.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 136.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 163.80  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 191.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (13)

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 44.65  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   17.5 28.00 72.65  Back Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 99.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.0 24.00 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 29.45 181.35  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 1m Springboard

Sophie Uminski (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club #152277910

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 49.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 72.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 20.40 93.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 126.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 159.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.0 16.80 175.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 11

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 44.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5   5.0 8.50 52.65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 27.20 79.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 113.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 143.65  Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 168.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving 12

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 51.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 70.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 93.80  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 125.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 1.0   9.0 20.70 146.40  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.5 19.55 165.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 13

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 17.60 42.35  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 65.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 89.10  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 111.10  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 139.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 165.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Gracie Aris (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club #152281614

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 44.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 67.25  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 91.90  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 119.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.0 18.90 138.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 2.5   10.5 23.10 161.90  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Skills - 1m

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 53.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 76.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 105.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 143.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 178.30  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Skills - 1m

Shannon Ryan (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #16596451

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 46.95  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 22.10 69.05  Forward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 104.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 125.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 156.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Snape (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (3)

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 41.25  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 65.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.0 23.80 89.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 155.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maddison Relf (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 50.50  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 29.40 79.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 21.25 101.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 130.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 20.40 151.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - 1m Springboard

Thomas Hadjicostas (2006) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 86.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 115.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 150.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 35.00 185.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 227.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 40.30 268.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1218164(2)

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 54.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 82.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 111.75  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 143.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 179.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 222.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   14.0 29.40 252.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (3)

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 55.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 79.25  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 26.35 105.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 142.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 177.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 204.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 235.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - 1m Springboard

Finlay  Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1442751(4)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 50.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 76.15  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 111.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   11.5 21.85 133.20  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 25.00 158.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 192.30  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 222.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 16 / 27 18:06,  21 April 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 1m Springboard

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1604637(1)

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5   21.0 35.70 67.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 90.40  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 126.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 160.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 44.20 204.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 246.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990211

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 63.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 93.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 131.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 169.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 208.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 32.00 240.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Noah Havis (2009) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.90  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 26.00 81.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 119.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 46.80 166.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 199.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 39.00 238.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Ben  Matthams (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615973

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 55.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.55  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   18.0 37.80 119.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 162.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 194.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 229.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Charles  Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256784

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 59.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 85.70  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 110.35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 35.00 145.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.0 30.80 176.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 205.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - 1m Springboard

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447750(6)

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 51.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 78.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 106.20  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 143.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 176.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.0 28.60 205.20  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - Skills - 1m

Sam Harvey (2006) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest) #1185757(1)

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 24.65 24.65  Reverse Dive

5311A 1 1.9 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 6.0   13.0 24.70 49.35  Reverse Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 34.85 84.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.0 41.60 125.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

401A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 160.00  Inward Dive

5331D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 190.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

William  Tibbatts (2007) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615931

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 49.65  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 73.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 100.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 128.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 166.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - 1m Springboard

Ryan  Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615951

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 48.35  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 77.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 106.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 136.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 172.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Seb Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 48.45  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 78.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 108.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 24.20 132.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 32.40 164.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1613728(3)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 50.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 75.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 20.40 95.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 125.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 31.90 157.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open- Group D - 1m Springboard



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open- Group D - 1m Springboard

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club (guest) #1486836(1)

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 44.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 71.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.5   10.0 20.00 91.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 35.20 126.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1604635(2)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 48.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.0 19.20 67.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 93.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 23.10 116.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 19.50 46.50  Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 70.50  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 94.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0   9.5 14.25 108.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - 3m Springboard

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1448735(1)

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 59.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 93.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 128.65  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 36.75 165.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 195.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alice Morskyj (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1513457(2)

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 48.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 80.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 111.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 149.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 183.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 86.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.0 32.00 118.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 148.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 177.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kaycie Illingworth (2011) -- Southend Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 49.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 81.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 115.80  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 142.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 171.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group C - 3m Springboard

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1579200(5)

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 17.50 46.75  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 80.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 110.65  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 136.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 168.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Linnea Wilder (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1694767(6)

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 53.55  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 79.45  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 103.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 132.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 164.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Kara Conby (2012) -- Southend Diving 3

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 29.70 48.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 75.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 96.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 29.45 125.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 155.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (8)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 18.20 41.40  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 65.15  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 27.00 92.15  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 117.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 148.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) (9)

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 41.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 23.40 65.35  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 93.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 117.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 146.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jasmine Bailey (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1525420(10)

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 49.05  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 21.45 70.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 97.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 120.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 145.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Adrianna Hung (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447752(11)

101B 3 1.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 17.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 23.10 40.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 68.25  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0   11.0 20.90 89.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 110.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 141.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - 3m Springboard

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1528249(1)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group D - 3m Springboard

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 57.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 79.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 104.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 136.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Libby  Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest) #1479117(2)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 52.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 23.40 76.10  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 98.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 130.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group A - Platform

Jaspar Hussain (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (1)

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 53.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 74.60  Back Dive

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 109.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 145.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 30.00 175.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 214.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1628371(2)

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 31.35  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 62.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 88.80  Back Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 118.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 151.20  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7.5 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5   10.0 27.00 178.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   10.0 29.00 207.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finlay  Stratford (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1442751(3)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 24.30 48.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 71.50  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 18.00 89.50  Armstand Somersault

303C 5 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 111.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 3.5   8.0 19.20 130.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 162.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - Platform

Rufus Bord (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990211

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 40.50 71.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 101.15  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 133.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 47.00 180.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 220.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group B - Platform

Charles  Tibbatts (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14256782

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 58.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 94.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 30.00 124.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 154.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 198.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Raggett (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1604637(3)

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 68.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 90.50 2Armstand Somersault

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 31.00 121.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 156.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 196.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jesse Cemal (2010) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1447750(4)

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 25.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 74.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 98.25  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 28.60 126.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 156.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group C - Platform

Seb Surry (2011) -- Southend Diving 1

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 51.00  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 22.00 73.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 106.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 140.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 177.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1613728(2)

101B 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 60.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 84.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 110.40  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 138.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 171.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ryan  Church (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team #14615952

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Inward Dive

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 18.85 47.35  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 71.35  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 96.85  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 127.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 33.00 160.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - Platform

Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving Club (guest) #1486836(1)

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 38.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 59.70  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 92.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open - Group D - Platform

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 118.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Blake Scroxton (2014) -- Southend Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 44.25  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 64.65  Armstand Somersault

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 89.45  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 115.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Beau Barry (2014) -- Southend Diving 2

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 48.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   11.5 18.40 66.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5   4.5 7.65 74.60 2Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 38.50 113.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1604635(4)

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 40.15  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 66.55  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 89.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 109.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 3m Springboard

Tilly Rollinson (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #13101371

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 63.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 94.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 124.10  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 160.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 198.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 241.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 40.50 281.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ruby Taylor-Ross (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1371115(2)

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 60.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 100.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 134.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 168.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 201.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 239.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 278.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Claire Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1358447(3)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 27.90 55.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 86.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 122.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 159.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 195.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 229.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.0 31.20 260.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - 3m Springboard

Scarlett  Hallam (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club #15975352

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 33.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 63.30  Back Dive

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 97.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 126.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 159.05  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 37.20 196.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 21.00 217.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 36.40 253.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Parkinson (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1320082(5)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 54.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 87.75  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 115.05  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 148.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 185.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   12.5 27.50 212.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 247.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Quinn Kettler (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club (guest) #1358448(6)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 48.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 79.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 106.15  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 138.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 164.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 195.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 34.65 229.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eilidh Cowe (2007) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1182424(7)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 21.70  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 44.95  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 74.65  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 103.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 137.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 165.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 193.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 223.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 3m Springboard

Lois Fell-Cowen (2009) -- Southend Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 70.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 105.20  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 139.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 179.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 222.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 258.95  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 3m Springboard

Erin O'Neill (2010) -- Southend Diving 2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 34.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 67.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 101.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 135.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 31.20 167.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 44.80 211.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 40.50 252.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Sadie Stratford (2009) -- Southend Diving 3

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 69.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 102.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 138.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 38.40 176.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 33.60 210.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 245.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

Rain Downer (2009) -- Southend Diving 4

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 29.70 67.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 96.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 132.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 164.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 201.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 32.40 234.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tobi  Fayomi (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #12990185

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 28.80 28.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 60.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 97.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 128.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 165.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 196.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 233.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amelia  Aldridge (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team #13480756

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 36.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 69.15  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 99.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 126.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 171.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 204.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 232.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest) #1621430(7)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 60.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 27.00 87.75  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 119.10  Reverse Dive

203B 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 22.00 141.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 177.10  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 211.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 3m Springboard

Emily Anstis (2009) -- Southend Diving 7

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 37.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 66.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 96.75  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 123.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 155.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 39.15 194.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5   6.0 16.80 211.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 8

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 50.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 84.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 110.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 33.60 143.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 177.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 207.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Poppy Rice (2010) -- Southend Diving 9

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 27.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 50.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 75.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 106.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5   9.0 17.10 123.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 160.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 191.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sophie Uminski (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club #152277910

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 48.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 27.90 76.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 23.75 99.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 130.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 163.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 191.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Eden Hickinbottom (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1432949(12)

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 46.35  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 72.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 99.05  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 125.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 155.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 187.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gracie Marsh (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest) #1345048(13)

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 48.55  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 22.50 71.05  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 98.60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 124.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 153.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 184.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group B - 3m Springboard

Gracie Aris (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club #152281611

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 20.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 25.20 45.20  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 75.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 103.70  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 23.75 127.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   10.0 20.00 147.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 179.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving 12

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 27.00 50.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 27.55 77.75  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 26.25 104.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 22.80 126.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.0   8.5 16.15 142.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 177.75  Inward Double Somersault

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (16)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 46.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 67.60  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 22.05 89.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 27.00 116.65  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0   10.5 19.95 136.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 174.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Daisy Maddocks-Hunt (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team #150299813

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 55.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.0   9.0 17.10 72.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 100.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   6.0 12.60 112.80 3Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 142.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 168.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 14

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 18.20 18.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 23.40 41.60  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 27.55 85.95  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 116.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 139.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 29.00 168.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Skills - 3m

Vivianne Cross (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (1)

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 63.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 93.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 32.30 125.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 31.90 157.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 190.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Female - Group A - Skills - 3m

Maddison Relf (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 54.10  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 87.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 30.40 117.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   11.0 20.90 138.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 44.00 182.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Shannon Ryan (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club #16596451

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   14.5 26.10 53.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 3.5   15.0 28.50 81.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 117.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 147.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 173.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie Snape (2008) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest) (4)

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 17.50 17.50  Inward Dive

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 37.00  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5   10.0 18.00 55.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 89.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 116.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 31.35 147.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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